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2018 – 2020 FCCLA Career Development Events Committee 

 

Region Area Name School 

1 FCS Kay-Lynne Schaller Anthony Wayne Middle School – Penta Career Center 

1 ED & T Courtnee Morris Apollo Career Center 

1 H & T Rob McGorray West Shore and Career-Technical District 

2 H & T Tammy Hoegler Polaris Career Center 

2 ED & T Lindsey Epperly Akron High School 

3 FCS Alaine Tharp Tri-Valley High School 

3 ED & T Bobi Thompson Buckeye Career Center 

3 H & T Andrew Borenstein Eastland Career Center 

4 FCS Cheryl Kies Troy High School – Upper Valley Career Center 

4 ED & T Natalee Heath Upper Valley Career Center 

4 H & T Jacque Evrard Springfield-Clark Career Technology Center 

4 BOD Tara Berning Fairlawn High School – Upper Valley Career Center 

 

 

mailto:kschaller@anthonywayneschools.org
mailto:mailtocourtnee.morris@apollocc.org
mailto:robert.mcgorray@lakewoodcityschools.org
mailto:thoegler@polaris.edu
mailto:lee45908@apslearns.org
mailto:atharp@tvschools.org
mailto:bthompson@buckeyecareercenter.org
mailto:aborenstein@efcts.us
mailto:Kies-c@troy.k12.oh.us
mailto:heathn@uppervallycc.org
mailto:jacqueevrard@scctc.org
mailto:berning@fairlawn.k12.oh.us

